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Solution
Der User wird gebeten die Petition
zu unterschreiben und seine
Freunde zur Unterstützung von
SAVE THE ARCTIC zu mobilisieren.
Je mehr Freunde mitmachen, desto
grösser sind seine Chancen. Der
aktuelle Stand des Ölpegels zeigt
den Mobilisierungsgrad der Freunde
an. Der erfolgreichste Teamleader
Deutschlands wird dann von
Greenpeace mit einem Traumjob
belohnt. Falls jemand sehr viele
Freunde für diese Petition gewinnt,
hat er Talent sollte
berechtigterweise bei Greenpeace
arbeiten.
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What problem does your idea solve?

Reach as many people as possible.
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How does your idea solve the problem?

Get more signatures.
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Which (communication) means are necessary to turn your idea into a reality?

Online Banner, Facebook App

 ID: 29601. Last updated: 09.06.2013  

St
at

us
: 1

8.
06

.2
01

8

http://www.jovoto.com/projects/savethearctic/landing
http://www.jovoto.com/projects/savethearctic/ideas/29601


 Save the Arctic  

5/5 SAVE THE ARCTIC and get your dream job
Undersigne and mobilize your friends for the Petition SAVE THE ARCTIC

 

 ID: 29601. Last updated: 09.06.2013  

Creative's profile

yummi

Creative's top 5 skills

Illustration, Mobile Apps, User Experience, Packaging Design,
Communication Concept

PRO
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